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Session 3

THU 8 FEB 2024  3:00PM

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 8  (44-46kg) VISHAKHA RAVI MAH

MP SAMBRAMA KAR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SURRANDER PUN

CHD

PON

TN

DEL

NAVJOT

JAGMOHAN

PRABAGARN

G KALMI

SWETA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 9  (46-48kg) SHAGUN PARESH SHINDE GOA

DANICA DECHAMMA KAR

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR POOJA DEL

ASM

RAJ

BIH

UP

SWETA

REKHA

LALIT

M HUSSAIN

MUKESH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 10  (48-50kg) M PRIYANKA TN

KOLUSU NIHARIKA AP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM REKHA PON

HAR

PUN

CHD

DEL

PRABAGARN

SURRANDER

NAVJOT

JAGMOHAN

YUGADA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

4 11  (50-52kg) SHUBHANGI M KAR

DIVYA C JAWALI KAR BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ LALIT HAR

TN

AP

BIH

UP

POOJA

G KALMI

K MURALI

M HUSSAIN

MUKESH

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

5 12  (52-54kg) SHWETA NEGI HP

MAHAK HAR BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN NAVJOT PON

ASM

AP

UP

DEL

PRABAGARN

REKHA

K MURALI

MUKESH

YUGADA

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 13  (57-60kg) DILSHA SHVJU KER

CHIROM JOYSHREE DEVI MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SWETA TN

RAJ

BIH

HAR

CHD

G KALMI

LALIT

M HUSSAIN

SURRANDER

JAGMOHAN

26:30

25:30

25:30

24:30

25:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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